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Women / 10 / Sr A4
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalia Pawlak251
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.500 10.000 9.3509.550 38.400
1T 1 1T 4T 1 

1 

Angelina Hogan469
WOGA

9.400 9.650 9.0009.275 37.325
5T 2 5 6* 2T

2T

Amy Foret399
Empire TX

9.350 9.425 9.0009.550 37.325
7 4 1T 6* 2T

2T

Riley Shaffer441
Mavericks

9.400 9.350 8.7509.550 37.050
5T 6 1T 8 4 

4 

Zanna Brewer446
Kurt Thomas

9.250 9.300 9.5508.150 36.250
10 7 9 1 5 

5 

Ayana Tyler583
J & R

9.325 9.375 8.2258.750 35.675
8 5 7 12 6 

6 

Allie Gard570
J & R

9.225 7.700 9.3759.250 35.550
11 12 6 3 7 

7 

Macy Brown431
WGA Texans

9.450 8.350 8.1509.425 35.375
3 9 4 13 8 

8 

Kadence Nguyen584
Pearland Elite

9.000 8.950 8.5008.675 35.125
12 8 8 10 9 

9 

Naomi Flores183
Zenith

8.825 7.650 8.3507.825 32.650
14 13 11 11 10 

10 

Kati Rice514
Texas Dreams

8.875 6.000 9.4257.550 31.850
13 14 12 2 11 

11 

Bella Haba-McNamara488
Discover

8.750 7.850 7.0008.125 31.725
15 11 10 14 12 

12 

Elaine Copeland580
Empire TX

9.425 9.500 9.3500.000 28.275
4 3 13T 4T 13 

13 

Oceans Simon518
Texas Dreams

9.275 0.000 8.5500.000 17.825
9 15T 13T 9 14 

14 

Hailey Free278
Cypress

9.500 0.000 0.0000.000 9.500
1T 15T 13T 15T 15 

15 

Riley Henderson425
Crenshaw's

0.000 8.050 0.0000.000 8.050
16 10 13T 15T 16 

16 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: C lear Solutions


